s ¥ RIS - 2019-20 (BT)

ARIDIT FHTER UITS FETenerd § T 2019-20 & Aeldenery ¥ eF dret Rt fkam e, Rraor, Herd g For oy 8 arer TRifafte & v =
TETIEERT & BR-BTAN § A (Feedback) BT “RaTIT | FeTfIenery @ 2019-20 H gt 1500 HARNKT BTH-BHT 91| FETfIEerT & 1000 SH-BHARN B

Google Form & GRT hiede % HTH §Y|

1. eTiEne BT uRRR §R1-HRT S gafavur & 3@ & (The College campus is green and eco-friendly).

FETfEery URER H aafaRur fos Reeifey - airer & smyfichienor & g  wwquf frer wafarvr wgwor & ARy ) Rt o aut 3§ Tgur o AR 3 AR F SRR
STRIY €] vafeRor T SEfe B & FET T T A SRl {7 S SRt 2] T et <21 A +ff Steeendt aRfY 3R o &t S g e § R #ART B “eReR
BTG ” BT ART SBR fererdl 3R HeTfieerll 3 BT BHeH & AT  URH H SNl SRa Pl e TR qge ek IS HeTerery HTURT & fB-
PHARY, UTEATeh Tl BH-BHTY AeieR TRUR Bl &R1-4RT B & o7 Tier oRT oI Sl TR dv ol AR el o a8t A et Y& &) TeTemer aRer &

qaTaRYT 5 Rty &7 S-S a1 St foram T, et fararur e &-

TEIfAEerT o UR¥R &R 3R TR & 3Fde & (The Strongly ) Strongly
. . =e Agree Neutral Disagree .
College campus is green and eco-friendly) Agree Disagree
228 630 130 7 5
% 22.8 63.0 13.0 0.7 0.5

IR dTferent I TUE & fb AETfEer o TR qafaRer g afare fb Rl  63% BT ¥ 31T FeHc Hebe T 2| Ry Tae & foh TeTfrerery a1 ardrarvr gafaRor

The College campus is

700 630 green and eco-friendly.

Strongaly Neutral

¢ WAgree

Agree Disagree Strongaly

Disagree

& ST T BRI R 8] qf FEHd & Y 22.8% BH-BTHAIRN 7 o1 SifFT
T T Rerfer & fAT 13% SH-BTHTA &1 3R 1| 0.7% BHE-BEIEN §
IR Tehe o & STaIfdh qUT SIRIEH T TRIerT agat &1 @ 0.5% 2

2. welEnem uReR ¥ vaeo Uueidl Suerey & (Clean and
filtered drinking water is available in the college campus.)
et &Y St 8] A Sitae e et Feita Sitat % forg St wpfer grT fam mr
FHRAl & fory Herfdene aReR § g€ 0 ST &t cgawerr B wi g
TETfieerT aReR & arev-ger fiheer 02 doT ot 5 <t e R o= i
HERIT & U a1 Y St &) 39 Faey & Telfdeerd & BH-smEen &
qTT o QT 3R SucTeRrar &g S forar e ResT feRor e 2

T R # ¥ao5 Jaeiel Suered &) (Clean and filtered Strongly ) Strongly
. . . . Agree Neutral Disagree .
drinking water is available in the college campus.) Agree Disagree
252 643 78 24 3
% 252 64.3 7.8 24 0.3

700 + 543

600 -
500 [
400
300 -
200 -
100 -

Clean and filtered drinking
water is available in the
college campus:

R ey L T I
Strongly Agree Neutral  Disagree
Agree

PR

Strongly
Disagree

SRfh qTfTepT I e ITh & T & &l Hetfenery uReR H g 0
STeT o el oI IueTeddr W Ul Head 25.2%, JeHd 64.3% 8|
7.8% BH- BHIS &1 T AT TET| SHf FeTeEred & 2.4%
BHE-BETSN 7 30T RTEART e i & e ofa: srteHa & forg
0.3% BHE-BERN &1 JIfFRT T, S 957 & P9 & ofT: TE &
SR 31 B

3. Pemel @I |q WP Ud SRIT gawT F T ST g
(The condition of classroom is clean and always well

maintained.)

DTN Pl Tog I 3R et Faeerm ¥ &1 Sl 8- g

aRkged # IR TRE ATH-FHTS oIl FAfaR0T P G T-SIFRAT 8T Iat 8] 37d: STl TR 327 BT IRy IR 81 I 81 I 99, T PIaet TRPR g -
TR 3 72T, Sl T b Gl b Arh-awTs b Rrer) 8, 6 oo Jeeem Y Arh-awTE B e | o)) RicRier ¥ AefiRey & sH-nEme I
HETIEITCT < STET el T HTh-AHTS b Hee H IepT ST foraT 1| RriepT fraer FRATaR 8-

FETS DI WST ATH UG SRIT Al ¥ W@ AT & (The
condition of classroom is clean and always well

Satisfied

Very Unsatisfied Very

Unsatisfied

Satisfied Neutral




maintained.)

253

545 113 74 15

% 25.3%

54.5% 11.3% 7.4% 1.5%

SRIh TTferepT A T & b STexrar oy foh ATTh-hTS Frawell el 3Tewl B[eRTHT 45.5% BIA-BIT3 7 Th-hrS A & TRl 370 Hef o & ool quf U e
25.3% BT-BHT3I BT T 8] TST P HfT 11.3% BH-BIATN BT H 8] AT T T S A IRATE H:7.4% TFIT 1.5% 8] 3T TE & fob B Tl BT S1eara
ey D AT-ABTS TICAT A A& 8]

4.

farere cTEaT oW & Ty frrafira ofR 9 o) o1 € (The teachers are punctual and on time to take the classes.)

The condition of classroom is clean

T RreIT AeTat & fRa o Soer TurerT e SR arraede &
135 fareren SroMT et TRy & WA (g o) fareres e acie

600 1 343 and always well maintained. W BB B RreT ¥ % AR SFER < o R 2w & e
500 - T F GUR 9 2| TeTfenerit 7 fraret Bt F &7 F A
aio ot it Rrerep 1o T AReMT AR & P BT UT PR T
TRAD Y FRT B 3 T N ARy & BH-BHe &
300 fraftra firee s & IR & fRWd foran R fawor
200 fraa &-
100
0
< Very Satisfied Neutral Unsatisfied Very
b . Satisfied Unsatisfied
Rreres crea oW & forg FrRIffia ik @y wR ey € (The teachers Very - - Very
. L Satisfied Neutral Unsatisfied s
are punctual and on time to take the classes.) Satisfied Unsatisfied
301 539 104 43 13
% 30.1% 53.9% 10.4% 4.3% 1.3%

SR cTferep I T & I farerep! & q W A @

The teachers are puanctual and

B ARG &% BE-BERN $ GRT ARFT forar m|
53.9% AN I R frerpl & s ¥ AqE &) e

600 - 539  on time to take the classes. 4 o
30.1% BHE-BHET Uf FET 8| el BH-BHETSH $i der
500 f 10.4% 2| frerpt & AT areamo § 4.3% T 3REAd &
400 - TFRIT 1.3% Y0f U & STRIEw &
300 - 5. fRrars P P 17 Y W AR BB AW F|
200 (The teachers come well prepared for the class.)
100 - S| TR ST ¥ ST & B e Tl R e o v B
3 SRIRY 95T 30 & A GARY TE R T & Ry e §
-V Satisfied Neutral Unsatisfied V | quﬁﬁqﬁglw i
ery Istie eutra nsatisti ery .
satisfied e Wmawasﬁvmﬁémaﬁaﬂm%,ﬁwm
* BTAT T ST fora | RorepT e e )
fareres el o foTT 3rew & TR 819 31 8] (The teachers come well | Strongly ) Strongly
Agree Neutral Disagree )
prepared for the class.) Agree Disagree
288 610 70 21 11
% 28.8% 61% 7% 2.1% 1.1%




700
600
500
400
300
200
100

0

The teachers come well
prepared for the class.

. Sirongly
« ‘Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree  Strongly

Disagree

SHYH dTfeTpT | TE & b gAR FeTfernerd & frames arot
T IR 3 AT P o B, TAW 61% BT 7 3707 anfiaa
T & ST qut 13 aTet BTAT @1 AfTer 28.8% 8] dewr
BT B T 7% 8] 2.1% B AT BHE RTEH 3| Sy
1.1% @7 gf 5 & SRIE B

6. frerp @em & BET @Y T ¥ YR o & fog
Wcaied a8 (The teachers encourage the
students to participate and discuss in the

classroom.)

T rereh BT STRETRIT & Y 30+ 9 Y BH-BHTSN P
e wget & Rl T SR ST & TR bR, AT & A B~
BETRN BT MR PR AT =T R 5y apr 37w oft

e 3R e FAR BT Y TG BT G BY| FeTIeRT P BH-BHATST BT e Harm § r JrieRt 3R waf 1 dearfed aRd & Ry w s o

o) et fraRoT e &-
fareres e & BT T =/@l A AT o & fo1¢ MicATed S 8] | Strongly ) Strongly
- Agree Neutral Disagree .
(The teachers encourage the students to participate Agree Disagree
and discuss in the classroom.) 271 646 60 18 5
% 271% 64.6% 6% 1.8% 0.5%

700
600
500
400
300
200
100

0

The teachers encourage the

1 it students to participate and
E discuss in the elassroom.

- Strongly Agree  Neutral Disagree Strongly

« ‘Agree Disagree

IUGh dTeTehT A TUE & Pl AR HeTererd & fArefeh Haf b T BT-
BT I Ry Tl =t @wt & forg ever A & <& @
oy BT SR 1ot ArfieRt G e §) BH-BHRl & T
ST P IR 27.1% B T BN G S § FeHd & Sdfh
64.6% BH 39 910 A WEAT & T B BHRN B TEIT 6% F|
TSI BA-BEATAT $T FAT 1.8% &, Fah Jof 3-T6HT 0.5% BH-
BT 6 AT F |

7. el @1 AT BT & URT WERE 31 SRCT & B
399 (The nature of teachers towards the students is
friendly and helpful)

TR ' S-S BT Tra- frein! & A1 W JRraes &t
TVE BT ] firers &xem el 7 bl R & B T BrETe @Y ST

T & 8| Ry STt dlifgap &mTaT T foepreT 81T o rer Arer, Y il o AR H S 1 SGapelT I RN & T {187 37T SR BH- BTSN g9 fimad
ST 37 TR ey & 8] 3 el 3 BT i BTA13N &7 AT ST P forg Tas SfiFerrse Tramdelt sRar ) Ry fRraRor fead &

farerept T XITT BET & TRT AgTD 3R IR & 2] (The nature of | Strongly ) Strongly
L Agree Neutral Disagree .
teachers towards the students is friendly and helpful) Agree Disagree
271 635 78 14 2
% | 271% 63.5% 7.8% 1.4% 0.2%

700 -
600 -
500 -
400 -+
300 A
200
100 -

Rk

635

The nature of teachers
towards the students is
friendly and helpful.

- S'trongly
¢ ‘Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree Strongly
Disagree

I dTeTehT A TE & T 8N HeTererd P frafep i aam
WERe q fFad §) BE-BHET A U ARHT P AR
27.1% BH TAT BA QU7 HU { HEHd & ST&fD 63.5% BH
T 919 W T & dTA B BETSN 6 T 7.8% B
RIS BH-BHIS BT AT 1.4% T, Safp quf sRigeat
0.2% BH-BTT3N &l TR & |

8. ol @1 SuRARy Rerd Rieml R a9 mr
“| omar 8 (Attendance record is properly

maintained by the teacher.)

TR H BT Il BHT3N T JuRerfey Repts s ST
] S BT 2T BT @ R W& & Ty iierRe R

8] gR TETienerg ot § B qe BTTal o SuReifer Revts freres GRT ST ST & 9% forg ARTfieer & ST qeiT BTl o S for | ot e



BET & SRl Reré firerpl gRT sFRT ST g Very Satisfied Neutral | Unsatisfied Very
(Attendance record is properly maintained by the | Satisfied atistie eutra nsatistie Unsatisfied
teacher.) 286 594 89 17 14
% 28.6% 59.4% 8.9% 1.7% 1.4%
S dTferer! | TUE & BT §HR Hellererd & e or-
oy 594 Attendence record is properly BT & SURRIT ReprS o a1t w2l a1t 8] WTH S &
maintained by the teacher. SFTEIR 28.6% BT Il BT q0f ©F & Hewel & il 59.4%
500 - B 3 91 A e 8] T BT BTN $HY AT 8.9% 2|
o) IEHT BA-BEATA $T QAT 1.7% 8, afh quf Raede
1.4% BTH-BHTSN Y G T |
300 -
200 -
100 - a 9. Houie ufear WE SR Frousr Bxar & (The
0 /L evaluation process is fair and unbiased.)
. Very Satisfied  Neutral Unsatisfied Very . .
¢ wsatisfied Unsatisfied : ] T A BT- wsﬁ i @
e it T ST & R’y I difigen &mTT T ua et

& PRI oFTell Ppammel & et RIS foT ST &) Al fodt eprevrarey FerienT HfshaT Fet ofR fswar € & 07 jeT & A - sl & difad e W $H
TPIRICHD T TS 2| TR FaTreerT 3 el ST JeaiaT Hfeham & Frawer 3 BT- BTl o7 3w foram o fret framor fread &-

TeienT afpar |et o1 fsaer 81T 2] (The evaluation process is | Strongly ) Strongly
. . Agree Neutral Disagree )
fair and unbiased.) Agree Disagree
258 648 73 13 8
% 25.8% 64.8% 7.3% 1.3% 0.8%
: TEIEeT & BH-BHIS 7 el 31 Fower Jeaie & - ST 31
e 648 The evaluation proces | o o5 69, wr qor wAT ot 5 3 e & s HeTlrerner ¥ geaia
oo is fair and unbiased. HET 3R fsuer 81T T 59.4% BIF TAT BHY TEH 8| IO BH oI
BTG I TRITT TRET 8.9% 2| SIS BIF TAT BTSN & Hfcrerd FRear
e | 1.7% & a1 1.4% S T BETY qUf U 3 3RTewd &
400 -
300 10. MR 3R SAURNERT sreas! gRT Res wwe™ g
200 - ) 8T 8| (The teaching learning process of the guest and
100 - janbhagidari teacher is understandable.)
0k
- Strongly  Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly ferer bt Jore @ e F BQ = Rt & @it & P I
¢ ‘Agree Disagree TEfdereT & iy fgm dur SHYrieRt sredmud aRE W W

AR o @9 & oy @ T Fmed ® 9 9 8 3 sreams

TG-UTS o] ST, Re-fAgur qer St srprafies AT I alel 81 8] FETfIEe & S-Sl § iRy ofk SRR sreame! gRT et aem are

BT &, % S\ 5 IR for | RitepT fareRor foriae & —

ARy iR SFuriier) eredmuet gRT frerr TWE™ A% BT €|The Very - o Very
. . L L Satisfied Neutral Unsatisfied O
teaching learning process of the guest and Janbhagidari | Satisfied Unsatisfied
teacher is understandable. 255 613 107 20 5
% 25.5% 61.3% 10.7% 2% 0.5%




700 ~
600 -
500
400
300
200
100

The teaching learning process of the
613 guest and janbhagidari teacheris
understandable.

< ..’ very

¢ Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral  Unsatisfied Very

Unsatisfied

SugH il A TUE & B gAR FeTlErery § s sk
SATIERT eaTent gRT Rieior GeF a9 81T &, BT-uErel
A UTH SAYHT P SR 25.5% BT el BHTT q0f BF § HEHd
& Tl 61.3% BH T 91 W AT & T B BHATS Ht
TR 10.7% &| SIS BH-BHARN B FET 2% &, Safs qof
SRTEAT 0.5% BH-BTAT3N Y TR & |

1. o9 i o7 Jurerr 3 qRad T o uTgd ARl
Iuatsy & (Books and reading material available in

the library for knowledge enhancement.)

@AY S T HUE YR b BY ¥ T&<T 8] TeITeTd BTH-BHATH! Dl S &1 A d ST R § FETID SRl &, I BH-BTHIST & difeed a7l &1 frprer sim
8] TeTerd F ¥ 5T B9 A UGy [, Tre Jeciep, UfciepIu e FHTEIR O 31 S St 8] S FeiTerd H 37 fawRy & UTagh o Sierar it oy Siepst I
B & S I AP AT B fAebTeT H 95T & HETISD BT 8] ST i o TelTerd § [ciep 9 317 U1a Arl} Suered 8] 597 Tyl # Helfienery & BH-
ST T AR foram | Ritept faraRor foerae & —

S dfg 8q TUCRT ¥ QP d o UG | Sueled 8 | Strongly A Neutral oi Strongly
(Books and reading material available in the library for Agree gree eutra Isagree Disagree
knowledge enhancement.) 282 609 75 27 7

Y% 28.% 60.9% 7.5% 2.7% 0.7%

Books and reading material gmaﬁ&r%g‘ o I ST AT T et &, SF- BTATSH 21 S
700 - 09 available in the library for | ST 28.2% BT TR ST FTerel & S 912 S < O0f <50 < <t
600 - knowledge enhancement. &, S TEAd BTE-BHETA T T TR 60.9% 2| T BHE- BTSN &
500 1 : TIRIIT TR 7.5% 2| IRIEHT B~ BTN BT URISRT TET 2.7% & Safeh quf
Fois | T Y SRIEAT BH- BTSN BT T TEAT 0.7% &
300 - . . .
i 12, TR % BT AIER e §d WER™E 8T & (The
io0 | =1 library staffs are cooperative and helpful in nature.)
°,;.t g s T ToITeRT ¥ TefTerd TRl & BT- BT & sredaT |FElt uer vd S
rongly gree eutra isagree Strongly . . .
g Dlasgras AHEeT aR A AT fHepT e 2| JeITerd T Pl HFER FeartT T
Ferre BT &, v R Feifdernery & sE-uEei & S forar T R
faor forgae &-
AR T BT TIER AgIRT Td FERIF 8T & (The lib Strongl Strong!
. w . | (The library rongly Agree Neutral Disagree . rongly
staffs are cooperative and helpful in nature.) Agree Disagree
261 656 59 18 6
% 26.1% 65.6% 5.9% 1.8% 0.6%

700
600
500
400
300
200
100

0

The library staff is cooperative
and helpful in nature.

> Sirongly
« ‘Agree

Agree

Neutral Disagree Strongly

Disagree

I TIADT TAT ATH & ITAR IR TEMIAHT P TeATerd T BT FIER
AN Td T &, BE-BHTST § U6 IR & SR 26.1% BT q2 B quf
T I G & b 65.6% BT T I1T I AT &) Texel BH BHEISN Ht T
5.9% 8| 3T BHE-BETN $t HEAT 1.8% B, T&fH gt SRET 0.6% BF-
BT 6 AT F |

13. WITERr ¥ SRR H& Hit ghem Iuerew g (Reading room

facilities are available in the library.)

S-S P ST o T H e STeAAT el BT & Sfel 0 B IR AT
QT AT TATERT A 6 i, Feed qReiep, UPepIU Il FTER U5 T 3Tead

R &, Tl &1 e febedt farry uR et ot bRt 8] ety o STed et bl G Sucted & Aver R SRS i S form TR et fjeRur e 8-



TRITORT F 3TEIT el Y JfIeT Sueted & (Reading room facilities are Ve Ve
TR SR 9T 7%l (Reading i °Y | satisfied | Neutral | Unsatisfied v
available in the library.) Satisfied Unsatisfied
299 593 87 15 6
% 29.9% 59.3% 8.7% 1.5% 0.6%

593 Reading room facilities are

S available in the library.
500
400
300
200
100

0

Very Satisfied = Neutral Unsatisfied  Very
+ »Satisfied Unsatisfied

S ATl T AT & ATAR BN Helfdenery & Joimery 3 b
STERIT a7 TAT BTH-BHTS BT Fo DY gaver HF Tt &, BH-BETSN I
TTH SYHT P SFTAR 29.9% B T B Uf B0 § JeHd & Sfafep
59.3% BH 3 I I TEHd &| T BH BHEISN 6 TEAT 8.7% F|
3Ed BIE-BERN B TR 1.% ¥, Tafs Jof 9T 0.6% BH-
BT 6 AT F |

14. TAFTTET & IUHNOT ST Rerfer & 8] (Lab equipment

is in good working condition.)

st o & B BETRN & o ez &% qre-are TRfie Brf o

SIfreTTaas &) o Hererer § FeT a1 o Po [l 7 f R SR & 8] S Ao Rem, A e, Tefer S| smifie SR & e ¥
JUROT AT | IRIAT AT & Bel el R RN Syt arest Raf¥y # 72 wea & Ry oH @t Sfud wrifie s A€t 81 uar &) Aerfiernerr 3 wimemer 5§
IuRT ree Refer 3 &, vy wR SH-sHETe o S for mam, Ritet faeaRor g &-

TRINTSITETT 5 SuevT 36t RReifer & 8] (Lab equipment is in good | Strongly ) Strongly
. » Agree Neutral Disagree )
working condition.) Agree Disagree
194 633 125 39 9
% 19.4% 63.3% 12.5% 3.9% 0.9%

c33 Lab equipment are in
] good working condition.
600
500 -
400
300 -
200 -
100
0~
- Strongly  Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
« ‘Agree Disagree

SR TMTBT & THE & HI T § Suavr ares! Reifer § 8, fwr
W BH-BETSN & TTH IR | 19.4% TS Iuawvr st Refey &
t & quf FEq & 9 63.3% BH-BHIY WETd 8| T BH-BHTN
& UfcTeTeT ARET 12.5% &| TRFTNTET H SUGRUT & RART F 3.9% ART
RIS & T 0.9% YUT BT 3 T8 3]

15. BEMEN & 7 3rer eilErey vd & B9 T e
Aefirenera § 8] (Separate common room and toilet for girls
is available.)

31t & aRRaer § it AETfrenert Hend Qe e anfev| Herfene

S-SR BT T8 U &1 U, IR, ATTerd B FIT i 11T 6T JFreT T HRam ST a1ey & FRR STeaar & ATe-31el BT-BHTs @l b} Ter
6T T 7 &1 p| AfeT R HeTfrEnerd & FEfia (ST Ud BAT) 8 AT Afeel FelfIeery 8 98 S Jerd giensi w i e T S 8 s werfiener
F BT U BT QT STETeR &) SIfeTq ARTfI=ierT & B Td BHETSN i SHTA 3 Ty S1eRT diaery Ud e w1 6t cyaeelT AeTienerd 3 & fawg uR s

foram ma forgent faor frferRa &
BT & 1Y 3TeTT Sierr T B T Y a2 Aeldeneid # & Separate Very o -, Very
) L ) L Satisfied Neutral Unsatisfied L
common room and toilet for girls is available. Satisfied Unsatisfied
251 606 99 35 9
% | 25.1% 60.6% 9.9% 3.5% 0.9%

Separate common room and
700 - 606 toilet for girls is available.
600 -
500 -
400 -
300 -
200
100 -
0
> Very Satisfied Neutral Unsatisfied Very
b1 Satisfied Unsatisfied

SR TfereT TR ATh | T & 6 Feldenerd § BHel & forw afer
AT Td T W Y eRn Hefiener ¥ €, SHE-STEIel | UH i
& IR 25.1% B T BRETS QU7 S TEHd & Sl 60.6% BH 3 a1
¥ WEAd &) Tew BT BEEN 6 TR 9.9% 8| IFETd BE-BETS 6t
TR 3.5% 2, STafep 0T SRTEH 0.9% BTH-BTTA BT T2 |




16. eitaTerT SR aTered Y T R ATH-AETE T ST cyaver it ST #](Toilets/ washroom are cleaned everyday and properly

maintained.)

TETErer IREAR o ATh-AHTS & T-Ter T eI aT2ReH Bl Tl & HTh-0hrs fohaT Tmay) R JeTfiener o uRaer Taes s %8| 89N Helfaeer
“siterTerar 3R aTered &Y Tl o AIh-AhTE T SfRId et Y St &) sy IR BHE-BET3N & S for mam Riter faror forad &

Tty 3R aTeRed Y U ol ATh-TWhls ol Sfod oaveelT T oIt g Very Satisfiod Neutral Not Very
atistie eutra
(Toilets/ washroom are cleaned everyday and properly | Satisfied Satisfied Satisfied
maintained.) 181 552 127 91 49
% 18.1% 55.2% 12.7% 9.1% 4.9%
552  Toilets/ washroom are cleaned SR TATfrepT AT IToh & T & fop HeTfenery & ©i eI srrsl
0 everyday and properly maintained. | ¥ siiarer qerm arered Y ATH-AwE & 18.1% B QUi GqE &
ol | ifth e BB G Afierd AT 55.2% 8] devY B —
400 - BTSN Y AT 12.7% & TR 9.1% B alery JAT e &
300 - TIh-FHTS A AT 81 & Td 4.1% B J0f 50 A SRAGE &
200 .
17. SR ARt WEdN Td Werdd 8] (The office
100 staff is cooperative and helpful in nature.)
(]
Very Satisfied Neutral Unsatisfied Very TEfdened ¥ srafay FiaRt o tw T &+ ISRED = BRI
. \Satisfied Unsatisfied DT 3 STIRLATTER 10T i & SATehST T RO BT Tl BTA-

BETRN P ATHIDT I IR qRIET TR b & BRf Bl AT BT

g 957 q AEIIEer) $ PRI FHAR! BH-BHEIS & P P Feed TRy B BT 8] sAR Feenerd ¥ SR FHar qeart wd qere 8 fIw w sr-

BTN T AR forar 1T, Rt faraeor FeferRad &

HTATeRT FART AEAT U WERIw 8] (The office staff is cooperative | Strongly ) Strongly
) Agree Neutral Disagree .
and helpful in nature.) Agree Disagree
219 684 80 12 5
% | 21.9% 68.4% 8% 1.2% 0.5%

esa  The office staff is cooperative

700 - and helpful in nature.

600 - i

500 -

400 -

300 -

200 A

100 - :

0 4= . : : : ¢

Strongly  Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
« ‘Agree Disagree

Wi drferept o Yefid ok & wuw & A Helfdenery & ey
FHARY ANl T FerIe & o QU FEHa S-S o1 TR S
21.9%, TAT TEAT 68.4% &| 8% BTH- BETSN BT NHT AT |
el AR & 1.2% BH-BERN 7 3T 3RIgAfT Uave 5 & qor
Qi SRIEHd o folt 0.5% BTH-BTAISN BT TP T, St 954 & & &
3I: TIT & TEIIENerT & By BHaRt Tear U Terid A T &
T S-SR BT IR 31 8|

18. WY BTl BT T, AT FaT AISHT TAT TR BRIHAT B
fog srawR fyemar €] (Opportunity and chance to every

student in sports, NSS and other programs is fair.)

S @ IS TR 3T AR SRIBHT o) T o b folt ST @R SFa T STl 8] Ry BB STer & Tel AT Ig ! forprer &1 |ep| Felfaeerd
it BT P T, IS FAT FISHT AT IR PIIFAI b foTq SFaR FeTa &) & ey 3 o7 STrait 7 I foram T Rrgept framor e &-

Tl BT I e, ASC AT AT AT TR DRIPAT b foTq 3R et &) | Strongly ] Strongly
. . Agree Neutral Disagree .
(Opportunity and chance to every student in sports, NSS and other | Agree Disagree
programs is fair.) 285 629 63 17 6
% | 28.5% 62.9% 6.3% 1.7% 0.6%
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Strongly  Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
« ‘Agree Disagree

UG AT AT ATCHDT A TIE & T At BTAT T e, ASERT AT ANSTAT T R
PRI & foTT STaRR AT &) BH-BHTST GRT Y U S & SgaR quf w0
AT BTAT BT URTSIT TEAT 28.5% & T HEHT BTH-BHATS T HfTeret T
62.9% 2| 6.3% BE- BHETRN &I T AT & 1.7% BHE-BEN 3T a1
RIEHT & Pl I We, ISEIT AT AT AT R DRI o Y G|y sy
TET AT & TTRIT 0.6% BTH-BHIY 39 1T 4 JUd: 3RAEH &

19. BT & Rera @1 AR W W fFar SiET §] (Student’s

grievances are redressed in time.)

A TETfIeer 3 BH-BTHTRN & AR & R Ferfener & 7fod Rerd
faRoT gere & gRT fhar ST 2] o ot s-sETe firmrid @ e dHa

R TEI & UIT & RRRY S-S B ARG T BT AT HRAT ISl 8] §TR A 5 BT & 1w BT Narer S W 5 S &) fivg ® s @

P foram T, fAepT faaRur ferer &-

BT & RrBrRId H1 Haro F57 W a7 ST g (Student’s grievances | Strongly ) Strongly
- Agree Neutral Disagree )
are redressed in time.) Agree Disagree
222 641 96 34 7
% 22.2% 64.1% 9.6% 3.4% 0.7%

Students grievances
700 - 641 are redressed in time.
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Strongly  Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
« ‘Agree Disagree

BT 3 R BT (R 7T R 5T ST §) S 3 U AT § 9 22.2%
B Ul e & I ST RIPRI BT (IR T R o ST & oI |
BT Y T 64.1% & THT IRFT SH-BHT Hl GEAT 9.6% & 3.4% B
T T SIS & DI DT Rreprara fFamer I & & fhar S £ 0.7% B
Ul Y 3 IRAE &

20. owr WMel WAWeH® 8] (The proper guidance and

counselling is satisfactory.)

T & STeTTT P AT BH-BHTAT BT T -l qRref fRrerept

SRT A7 e, R T IS 5 SR 87 SIS T G-994 WR T ST & Ry 87 &1 3Teard SURIT QT g AT AReRT T 3 ST b forv Rt &g
I ARTEe fam ST &) weTferery 7 oy ST dTer “cer Rt HaTsor &) Ry o ST T i fora ) Rt fraRor e &

o WY AdNeM® & (The proper guidance and Very o - Very
o . L Satisfied Neutral Unsatisfied L
counselling is satisfactory.) Satisfied Unsatisfied
199 631 142 24 4
% 19.9% 63.1% 14.2% 2.4% 0.4%

The proper guidance and

700 +

300 -
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100

- Very Satisfied  Neutral Unsatisfied

4 Very
. \Satisfied

Unsatisfied

counseling is satisfactory.

TITH AT T DT W& TP A AU & 6T HeTIeNery o ey wHe &
19.9% B WAl QU BU J AT & qAT 63.1% BH T & A BH-
B3 &1 AT 14.2% 8| 2.4% BT TEAT G R A € T8l & iR
qf 59 & SRAIE BH-BTATS 61 F&T 0.4% 2

21. T T IO WU UTGIHH § WqE 8] (Are you

satisfied your own syllabus?)

BTH-BHATS & eI 3 AT/ AT qTash Feifa Tea & seft urgasd
& TR W ITpT ATMep/ AT Hedieh [paT ST &) g aiRaer 3 B

T 31T 39 TR BIGREL) A A=GF 2| (Are you satisfied your own Strongly ) Strongly
> Agree Neutral Disagree )
syllabus?) Agree Disagree
131 389 35 5
% 13.1% 38.1% 3.5% 0.5% 0.0%
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389 Are you satisfied your

own syllabas? TETTIETERT & 13.1% BT I 9 aTgarss & quf S0 Fewd & ol T8 B3-
BT DY TEAT 38.1% &] AFTT IRFT BTAT Y AT 3.5% & TAT SRIEAT BH-
BTSN T T TET 0.5% 2]

- Strongly  Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

¢ ‘Agree Risng s T 3T I aRYET F Rl 3T e avg (Content) ®T 310N UTgHT

(Syllabus) ¥ et AT ATEN-(FT): - SRITH AP TR SH-BHTN J GT1a AT 7T 21T 210 BT 7 G5 qRsrey 3 fdt 3= fawr awq (Content) &1 37
areas (Syllabus) # e FRAT 3 Fe §U ST 316 BTN STt Fewt Tl 3 f2m| B & e e FrfeRad 8-
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THTIRROT & i RIeT UTgh |

et STIRTET 2T qUT TP SMMoet SR 21fey]

SRR fAreriRor )

qH &1 % g AT & Yg-utef & Hfey AT

R URYe BT BT U YIS H et AT ATeeT B

I UeE, AT, Online Q\‘r\_l,%ﬁ‘\?ﬁ, ISR (Depression) 3T TR IR

TR # dioft (moftere | aeRfcremeT, ATERe) Y ureHehH @t ff enfivet fasar ST anfad

TR HETfeer 3 U B AR STt &F 8IMT aTfey arfs fordt arur aer et amret Toees ot S 1R Hreifiies SUaR T S e (Y8-35T4)
fRrar o7 T & TIRY fdnT B & STFRae HRAT o7 I T YT AR Y TEAT FET A1l

FIR AETfrener N Raret Pt quf crawel Bt T1fey ,Td SRINTeTel ¥ & S Qi Sueie aRHT AR ([ieteT N Fesdl S ! A, T S

TIRY |9 T SAFTRee AT 2AT-Fepelt e fT 5y R & Joa foraR T <1fe- e Qe ol Tares T anfe forRmy foredt ot foredt e ot
et BT AT AT AT T

AR Bl 3 BRI & Y HiF ©F &Y cgaver 8 a1y T AgTienerd § gRed Bt avl 8iFY 1T R dieiel H aTSl diet F cawelT g+
AT FHAR BHferer 3 TE D T B FIRY ST 3T ST dTer SR B Ut |

it Terea & 7 2t s Rl & b ety ¥ s W % mreane) i R e e & Seg W S Pt

AT 3T ISR e fery &t 31a argassH (Syllabus) # eTfe AT ATe-(eima):-

IR efifep & 124 BT 7 37O FEAT & T AR Feteb IS BT 3 TTG55 (Syllabus) # 2fer BT =12 oI 190 BT 6 Femeht Te1 8 |
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